SICJIL T R Gl Specifications

2-phase stepping motor

103H520 O
1.8° /step

Unipolar windingl Connector type

Holding torque at 2-phase

42mm sqUl 1.65inch sq.U

Model energization Rated current Wiring resistance Winding inductance  Rotor inertia MassO WeightO
Single shaft Double shafts [NO miJ 0zO inO MIN.] A/phasel Q /phase mH/phase [x 10-*kgIm@ oAin?0 [kgd IbsO]
103H5205-0440 -0410 0.20028.320 1.2 2.4 2.3 0.0360 0.200 0.2300.510
103H5208-0440 -0410 0.30 42.480 1.2 2.9 3.4 0.0560 0.310 0.290 0.640
103H5209-0440  -0410 0.320 45.310 1.2 3 3.9 0.06200 0.340 0.310 0.680
103H5210-0440 -0410 0.370 52.390 1.2 3.3 3.4 0.0740 0.400 0.370 0.820
Bipolar winding(l Lead wire type
Model ::g'g??a;icggue il ZpliEse Rated current Wiring resistance Winding inductance  Rotor inertia MassO WeightO
Single shaft Double shafts [INO m ozO in0 MIN.] Alphasel Q /phase mH/phase [x 10-*kgImB oZ]in?0 [kd IbsO]
103H5205-5040 -5010 0.230 32.570 0.25 54 78 0.0360 0.200 0.2300.510
103H5205-5140 -5110 0.250 36.400 0.5 13.4 23.4 0.03601 0.200 0.230 0.510
103H5205-5240 -5210 0.2650 37.530 1 3.4 6.5 0.03601 0.2000 0.2300.510
103H5208-5040  -5010 0.3501 49.5601 0.25 66 116 0.05601 0.310 0.2901 0.640)
103H5208-5140 -5110 0.380 53.810 0.5 16.5 34 0.0560 0.310 0.290 0.640
103H5208-5240 -5210 0.390 55.230 1 4.1 9.5 0.0560 0.310 0.290 0.640
103H5209-5040 -5010 0.380 53.810 0.25 71.4 133 0.0620 0.340 0.3100.680
103H5209-5140 -5110 0.410 58.060 0.5 18.2 39 0.06200 0.340 0.3101 0.680)
103H5209-5240 -5210 0.4250 60.180 1 4.4 1 0.06200 0.340 0.3100.680
103H5210-5040 -5010 0.4650 65.850) 0.25 80 123.3 0.0740 0.400 0.3700.820
103H5210-5140 -5110 0.490 69.390 0.5 20 35 0.0740 0.400 0.3700.820
103H5210-5240 -5210 0.51072.220 1 4.8 9.5 0.0740 0.400 0.3700.820
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Constant current circuit Constant current circuit Constant current circuit Constant current circuit

Source voltage : DC24VI operating current : 1.2A/phase,
2-phase energizatior full-steps

Ju=10.94x10-*g0 mZ15.14 oz in? use the rubber couplingd

J12410.8x10%g0 mJ 4.37 oz in? use the direct couplingD

Source voltage : DC24VD operating current : 1.2A/phase,
2-phase energizatiort] full-stepC

Ju £10.94x10*kg m1 5.14 oz in?0) use the rubber coupling®l

J1210.8x10*kg m1 4.37 oz in?[ use the direct couplingl

Source voltage : DC24VI operating current : 1.2A/phase,
2-phase energizatiort! full-stepd

Ju=10.94x10%g7 mZ1 5.14 oz in0 use the rubber couplingd

Ji2£10.8x10%kgT m#] 4.37 0z in?0 use the direct couplingD

Source voltage : DC24VD operating current : 1.2A/phase,
2-phase energizatiort] full-steps

Ju £10.94x10*kg m1 5.14 01 in?C use the rubber couplingl

J12410.8x10 kgt m1 4.37 oz in?[ use the direct coupling[l

Stepping motor

The date are measured under the drive condition of our company. The drive torque may very depending on the accuracy of customer-side equipment. 32

Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor


http://elcodis.com/parts/2463331/103H5205-0440.html

